ANTR.
7:30
7:32
7:34
7:36
7:38
7:40
7:42
7:44
7:46
7:48
7:50
7:52
7:54
7:56
7:58
8:00
8:02
8:04
8:06
8:08
8:10
8:12
8:14
8:16
8:18
8:20
8:22
8:24
8:26
8:28
8:30
8:32
8:34
8:36
8:38
8:40
8:42
8:44
8:46
8:48
8:50
8:52
8:54
8:56

SKOK D. SHYB
8:30 8:40
8:32 8:42
8:34 8:44
8:36 8:46
8:38 8:48
8:40 8:50
8:42 8:52
8:44 8:54
8:46 8:56
8:48 8:58
8:50 9:00
8:52 9:02
8:54 9:04
8:56 9:06
8:58 9:08
9:00 9:10
9:02 9:12
9:04 9:14
9:06 9:16
9:08 9:18
9:10 9:20
9:12 9:22
9:14 9:24
9:16 9:26
9:18 9:28
9:20 9:30
9:22 9:32
9:24 9:34
9:26 9:36
9:28 9:38
9:30 9:40
9:32 9:42
9:34 9:44
9:36 9:46
9:38 9:48
9:40 9:50
9:42 9:52
9:44 9:54
9:46 9:56
9:48 9:58
9:50 10:00
9:52 10:02
9:54 10:04
9:56 10:06

SKUPINA 1 - ROZPIS
PATEK 24. 11. 2023

FLEXIB.
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

TRENAZER
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30

PRIJMENT
JIRIK

KRAL

HUDEC
BENES

KRAL
BOLDISOVA
HLAVNICKOVA
ZADAK
HEINIGE
WALTER
NEMECEK
KUCERA
KOZELSKY
STASTNY
VYHNALOVA
BLOUDKOVA
PODRAZILOVA
WEINHOLDOVA
KLAPACOVA
STRELBA
HOUSKA
HOLY
NOVAK
SUCHANEK
DOHNALOVA
DVORNIK
KALA
CHALOUPKA
MITISKA
NEUMANN
JANSKY
POLAK
NOVAK
CERMAKOVA
LINHARTOVA
DREVO
KLEPIS
CECHOVA
SMEJKAL
PEKAREK
MRSTNY
FOREJTOVA
BOWERS
VAN RIJSOORT

JMENO
Filip
Antonin
Benjamin
Marek Samuel
Josef

Ella
Gabriela
Lukas
Hubert
Filip
Jakub
Matéj
Vitek
Adam
Lucie
Veronika
Helena
Lenka
Edita
Antonin
Martin
Matyas Jan
Adam
Lukas
Katefina
David
Tomas
Jan

Filip

Petr
Ludvik
Vojtéch
Jakub
Anna-Marie
Veronika
Tom3as
Stépan
Anna
Matéj
Milan
Vojtéch
Markéta
Tara Daniela
Anna

KLUB
BOHM
BOHM
BOHM
BOHM
BOHM
BOHM
BOHM
BLES
BLES
BLES
BLES
BLES
BLES
BLES
BLES
BLES
BLES
BLES
CVKP
CVKP
CVKP
CVKP
CVKP
CVKP
CVKP
CVKP
CVKP
VKSM
VKSM
VKSM
VKSM
VKSM
VKSM
VKSM
VKSM
SLAV
SLAV
SLAV
SLAV
SLAV
SLAV
SLAV
SLAV
SLAV



8:58
9:00
9:02
9:04
9:06
9:08
9:10
9:12
9:14
9:16
9:18
9:20
9:22
9:24
9:26
9:28
9:30
9:32
9:34
9:36
9:38
9:40
9:42
9:44
9:46
9:48
9:50
9:52
9:54
9:56
9:58
10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:34

9:58
10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:56
10:58
11:00
11:02
11:04
11:06
11:08
11:10
11:12
11:14
11:16
11:18
11:20
11:22
11:24
11:26
11:28
11:30
11:32
11:34

10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:56
10:58
11:00
11:02
11:04
11:06
11:08
11:10
11:12
11:14
11:16
11:18
11:20
11:22
11:24
11:26
11:28
11:30
11:32
11:34
11:36
11:38
11:40
11:42
11:44

11:10
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:10
13:10
13:10
13:10
13:20
13:20
13:20
13:20
13:20

13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30

PAVLASKOVA
KREJDLOVA

NEJEZCHLEBOVA

JINKOVA
HERMAN
BURESOVA
DOCEKAL
BURDA
MIKYSKOVA
MINARIKOVA
SVOBODOVA
VALSA
KRIZEK
HAVEL
DOSEDLOVA
MATYASOVA
MACHACEK
CHYNAVA
MICHALCIK
KRIZOVA
CHLADKOVA
JEDLICKOVA
BRADAC
VACHKOVA
BURES
STRNAD
MUSKA
PRIHODA
MUK

SVAB
VLASTNIK
STERBOVA
WANDROLOVA
SNOPKOVA
KUBRYCHTOVA
LENGYELOVA
RICHNAKOVA
LASOTA
KONECNY
OTRUBOVA
FRANKOVA
KAROVA
HRBACKOVA
TRUHLAR
ZALIBERA
ZALIBERA
TRINACTY
KASIK
NOVAK

Anna
Katefina
Ella
Amilie
Simon
Markéta
Simon
Patrik
Sarka
Natalie
Karolina
Jan
Lukas
Jindfich
Jolana
Katefina
Tadeas
Matous
Petr
Tereza
Viktorie
Magdalena
Tomas
Veronika
Filip
Miroslav
Matéj
Jan
Tadeas
Michal
Jan
Natalie
Eliska
Gabriela
Eliska
Zuzana
Taténa
Jan
Lukas
Daniela
Linda
Kristyna
Johana
Vit
Frantisek
Denis
Jiri
Lukas
Alex

SLAV
SLAV
SLAV
SLAV
BRAN
BRAN
NERA
NERA
NERA
NERA
NERA
MELN
MELN
NYMB
NYMB
NYMB
LYSA
LYSA
LYSA
LYSA
LYSA
LYSA
ROUD
ROUD
DECN
DECN
PARD
PARD
PARD
PARD
PARD
PARD
PARD
PARD
PARD
PARD
PARD
LSBR
LSBR
LSBR
LSBR
LSBR
LSBR
UsTi
BREC
BREC
BREC
BREC
BREC



SKUPINA 1 - ROZPIS
SOBOTA 25. 11. 2023

CISTE P. BENCH P. BEH 60M BEH 3KM PLAVANI

8:30
8:30
8:34
8:34
8:38
8:38
8:42
8:42
8:46
8:46
8:50
8:50
8:54
8:54
8:58
8:58
9:02
9:02
9:06
9:06
9:10
9:10
9:14
9:14
9:18
9:18
9:22
9:22
9:26
9:26
9:30
9:30
9:34
9:34
9:38
9:38
9:42
9:42
9:46
9:46
9:50
9:50
9:54
9:54

9:10
9:10
9:14
9:14
9:18
9:18
9:22
9:22
9:26
9:26
9:30
9:30
9:34
9:34
9:38
9:38
9:42
9:42
9:46
9:46
9:50
9:50
9:54
9:54
9:58
9:58
10:02
10:02
10:06
10:06
10:10
10:10
10:14
10:14
10:18
10:18
10:22
10:22
10:26
10:26
10:30
10:30
10:34
10:34

11:30
11:30
11:31
11:31
11:32
11:32
11:33
11:33
11:50
11:50
11:51
11:51
11:52
11:52
11:53
11:53
12:05
12:05
12:06
12:06
12:07
12:07
12:08
12:08
12:25
12:26
12:27
12:28
12:25
12:26
12:27
12:28
12:45
12:46
12:47
12:48
12:45
12:46
12:47
12:48
13:05
13:05
13:06
13:06

12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:20
13:20
13:20
13:20
13:20
13:20
13:20
13:20
13:40
13:40
13:40
13:40

14:38
14:38
14:38
14:38
14:44
14:44
14:44
14:44
14:52
14:52
14:52
14:52
14:58
14:58
14:58
14:58
15:06
15:06
15:06
15:06
15:14
15:14
15:14
15:14
15:22
15:22
15:22
15:22
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:38
15:38
15:38
15:38
15:46
15:46
15:46
15:46
15:54
15:54
15:54
15:54

PRIJMENT
JIRIK

KRAL

HUDEC
BENES

KRAL
BOLDISOVA
HLAVNICKOVA
ZADAK
HEINIGE
WALTER
NEMECEK
KUCERA
KOZELSKY
STASTNY
VYHNALOVA
BLOUDKOVA
PODRAZILOVA
WEINHOLDOVA
KLAPACOVA
STRELBA
HOUSKA
HOLY
NOVAK
SUCHANEK
DOHNALOVA
DVORNIK
KALA
CHALOUPKA
MITISKA
NEUMANN
JANSKY
POLAK
NOVAK
CERMAKOVA
LINHARTOVA
DREVO
KLEPIS
CECHOVA
SMEJKAL
PEKAREK
MRSTNY
FOREJTOVA
BOWERS
VAN RIJSOORT

JMENO
Filip
Antonin
Benjamin
Marek Samuel
Josef

Ella
Gabriela
Lukas
Hubert
Filip
Jakub
Matéj
Vitek
Adam
Lucie
Veronika
Helena
Lenka
Edita
Antonin
Martin
Matyas Jan
Adam
Lukas
Katefina
David
Tomas
Jan

Filip

Petr
Ludvik
Vojtéch
Jakub
Anna-Marie
Veronika
Tom3as
Stépan
Anna
Matéj
Milan
Vojtéch
Markéta
Tara Daniela
Anna

KLUB
BOHM
BOHM
BOHM
BOHM
BOHM
BOHM
BOHM
BLES
BLES
BLES
BLES
BLES
BLES
BLES
BLES
BLES
BLES
BLES
CVKP
CVKP
CVKP
CVKP
CVKP
CVKP
CVKP
CVKP
CVKP
VKSM
VKSM
VKSM
VKSM
VKSM
VKSM
VKSM
VKSM
SLAV
SLAV
SLAV
SLAV
SLAV
SLAV
SLAV
SLAV
SLAV



9:58

9:58
10:02
10:02
10:06
10:06
10:10
10:10
10:14
10:14
10:18
10:18
10:22
10:22
10:26
10:26
10:30
10:30
10:34
10:34
10:38
10:38
10:42
10:42
10:46
10:46
10:50
10:50
10:54
10:54
10:58
10:58
11:02
11:02
11:06
11:06
11:10
11:10
11:14
11:14
11:18
11:18
11:22
11:22
11:26
11:14
11:18
11:18
11:22

10:38
10:38
10:42
10:42
10:46
10:46
10:50
10:50
10:54
10:54
10:58
10:58
11:02
11:02
11:06
11:06
11:10
11:10
11:14
11:14
11:18
11:18
11:22
11:22
11:26
11:26
11:30
11:30
11:34
11:34
11:38
11:38
11:42
11:42
11:46
11:46
11:50
11:50
11:54
11:54
11:58
11:58
12:02
12:02
12:06
11:54
11:58
11:58
12:02

13:07
13:07
13:08
13:08
13:25
13:25
13:26
13:26
13:27
13:27
13:28
13:28
13:45
13:45
13:46
13:46
13:47
13:47
13:48
13:48
14:05
14:05
14:06
14:06
14:07
14:07
14:08
14:08
14:25
14:25
14:26
14:26
14:27
14:27
14:28
14:28
14:45
14:45
14:46
14:46
14:47
14:47
15:05
15:05
15:06
14:46
14:47
14:47
15:05

13:40
13:40
13:40
13:40
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:20
14:20
14:20
14:20
14:20
14:20
14:20
14:20
14:40
14:40
14:40
14:40
14:40
14:40
14:40
14:40
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:40
15:40
15:40
15:40
15:40

16:02
16:02
16:02
16:02
16:10
16:10
16:10
16:10
16:18
16:18
16:18
16:18
16:26
16:26
16:26
16:26
16:34
16:34
16:34
16:34
16:42
16:42
16:42
16:42
16:50
16:50
16:50
16:50
16:58
16:58
16:58
16:58
17:06
17:06
17:06
17:06
17:14
17:14
17:14
17:14
17:22
17:22
17:22
17:22
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30

PAVLASKOVA
KREJDLOVA

NEJEZCHLEBOVA

JINKOVA
HERMAN
BURESOVA
DOCEKAL
BURDA
MIKYSKOVA
MINARIKOVA
SVOBODOVA
VALSA
KRIZEK
HAVEL
DOSEDLOVA
MATYASOVA
MACHACEK
CHYNAVA
MICHALCIK
KRIZOVA
CHLADKOVA
JEDLICKOVA
BRADAC
VACHKOVA
BURES
STRNAD
MUSKA
PRIHODA
MUK

SVAB
VLASTNIK
STERBOVA
WANDROLOVA
SNOPKOVA
KUBRYCHTOVA
LENGYELOVA
RICHNAKOVA
LASOTA
KONECNY
OTRUBOVA
FRANKOVA
KAROVA
HRBACKOVA
TRUHLAR
ZALIBERA
ZALIBERA
TRINACTY
KASIK
NOVAK

Anna
Katefina
Ella
Amilie
Simon
Markéta
Simon
Patrik
Sarka
Natalie
Karolina
Jan
Lukas
Jindfich
Jolana
Katefina
Tadeas
Matous
Petr
Tereza
Viktorie
Magdalena
Tomas
Veronika
Filip
Miroslav
Matéj
Jan
Tadeas
Michal
Jan
Natalie
Eliska
Gabriela
Eliska
Zuzana
Taténa
Jan
Lukas
Daniela
Linda
Kristyna
Johana
Vit
Frantisek
Denis
Jiri
Lukas
Alex

SLAV
SLAV
SLAV
SLAV
BRAN
BRAN
NERA
NERA
NERA
NERA
NERA
MELN
MELN
NYMB
NYMB
NYMB
LYSA
LYSA
LYSA
LYSA
LYSA
LYSA
ROUD
ROUD
DECN
DECN
PARD
PARD
PARD
PARD
PARD
PARD
PARD
PARD
PARD
PARD
PARD
LSBR
LSBR
LSBR
LSBR
LSBR
LSBR
UsTi
BREC
BREC
BREC
BREC
BREC



